Type: Project: Submitted by: Date:
Ordering information:
SPRNG ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING     -     www.SPRNG.com
11325 Cash Rd. Ste. 100 - Houston, TX 77477 U.S.A
All images and text copyright SPRING Architectural Lighting and Spring Lighting Group, Inc. 2024, all rights reserved.
CYN  |  Pendant Ambient Luminaire
CYN  |  Pendant Cylinder

CYN  |  Pendant Ambient Luminaire
11325 Cash Rd. Ste. 100 - Houston, TX 77477 U.S.A
Ordering Guide:
Use the buttons below to build out a product number.
Series Mount Length Size Power Universal dimming (0-10V, TRIAC, and ELV) Power Dim to warm  (1800K - 3000K) CCT/CRI Distribution Voltage
    CYN
Cyn -
Suspended
Cylinder
     PC
Pendant - Cord
       PS
Pendant - Stem
    ______*
Pendant length
- 1’ increments
only
*Power cables
avaialbe in 7’ or 12’
lengths. All lengths
over 12’ require
special order.
    25
2.5” Diameter
       40
4” Diameter
    60
6” Diameter
    05
500 Lumens / 5W (2.5” Only)
       10
1,000 Lumens / 10W (2.5” or 4”)
    15
1,500 Lumens / 15W (2.5”)
      20
2,000 Lumens / 20W (4” or 6”)
    25
2,500 Lumens / 25W (4” Only)
    30
3,000 Lumens / 30W (6” Only)
    40
4,000 Lumens / 40W (6” Only)
    05-DW
400 Lumens / 15W
       10-DW
800 Lumens / 10W
    15-DW
1,200 Lumens /15W
    927K
90 CRI - 2700K
       930K
90 CRI - 3000K
    935K
90 CRI - 3500K
    940K
90 CRI - 4000K
    950K
90 CRI - 5000K
    9DWK
90 CRI - Dim to warm
1800K - 3000K
     D18
Very Narrow - 18°